

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

WP(C) 357/2026 CM(893/2026)

SYED ISHRAT HUSSAIN

...Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through: Mr. Syed Abid, Adv. Vice
Mr. Tawheed Mir, Advocate
Vs.

JAMMU AND KASHMIR BANK AND OTHERS

...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Shafqat Nazir, Adv. With
Ms. Heena Baqal, Advocate

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJNESH OSWAL, JUDGE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY PARIHAR, JUDGE

ORDE R

01.06.2026

1. On the request of learned counsel appearing for the petitioner, the matter is adjourned.
2. List again on 04.06.2026.

(SANJAY PARIHAR)
JUDGE

(RAJNESH OSWAL)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR:

01.06.2026

"ARIF"

